
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Rai)

Ph. No. 0141-2223E87, Fax No. 0141-2228065 CIN: U24232RJ2011SGC035067 E-Mail -glgpmryi@.gigjg , . . -
No. F-S( 28) RMSC/XpMrVr-s t20r6-rTtNrB-r86t20r61 53e, / Dated: 3 a/////6

CLARIFIC ATION/C ORRIGENDT]M/ADDENDT]M

Subiect: -Revised Bid Schedule & Clarification related to Technical Specifications of Bid document of
item equipping and fabrication of AlS-Ambulance, under NIB NO. F-8( 28) RMSC/I'PM/1U-
5I2OI6-I7INIB.186/201614320 DATED 14.10.16 & CLARIFICATION /CORRIGENDUM/ ADDENDIJM
NO.4915 DATED 18.11.16 & 4970 DATED 23.11.16

In reference to subject cited above and NIB-186, The following Clarification/Corrigendum/Addendum is

issued for inclusion in Bid document & Technical Specification of items as below-

1. CLARIFICATION as below:-

It is clarified that on page no 6, in general condition

1. General
Point no 11. All medical devices should have safety I This point is to be considered deleted from
standard of EN 1865/EN 1789. I specification.
A11 other terms and conditions of Bid shall remain the same.

2. Revised bid schedule:-
E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

': ::.::,, ,,1f,'is,also,clarified,that inforsration of award of contract shall be communicated to all participating

-bidders,on..the:website www.rmsc.nic.in and sppp.raj.nic.in. Please note that individual bidder will not be

intimated.))

Note: Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the

integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid document. This corrigendum/

addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. A11 other terms & conditions remains the

same. This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.

A- tt")-
Executive Director (EPM)

RMSCL, Jaipur

Last dlrte & time for sale of bid form Last date & time of receipt of bid
form

Date & tirhe of opening of technical
bid

08.r2.2016
11.00 AM

08.r2.2016
01.00 PM

08,12.20r"6

03.00 PM


